



Alabama Department of Transportation  
Vendor Ranking

DATE: 4/5/2019

Page: 1

Call Order: 997

Contract ID: 20190405997

County: JEFFERSON

Letting Date: April 05, 2019

Area / District: 0301

Contract Time: 50 Working Days

Contract Description:

Project(s): DEMOF-RW03(900)

DEMOLITION AND STRUCTURE REMOVAL FOR THE BIRMINGHAM NORTHERN BELTLINE FROM THE I-20/I-59 AND I-459 INTERCHANGE SOUTH OF BESSEMER TO I-59

Rank	Vendor	Name	Amount
1	05041	EADY CONTRACTING, INC.	\$152,433.00
2	03104	CARCEL & G. CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$180,885.00
3	03540	CHILTON CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$186,460.00
4	13673	MCELHENNEY CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC	\$227,585.31
5	09028	IKAROS, LLC	\$242,000.00



**Alabama Department of Transportation**  
**Tabulation of Bids**

DATE: 4/5/2019

Page: 1

**Call Order:** 997

**Contract ID:** 20190405997

**County:** JEFFERSON

**Letting Date:** April 05, 2019

**Area/District:** 0301

**Contract Time:** 50 Working Days

**Contract Description:**

**Project(s):** DEMOF-RW03(900)

DEMOLITION AND STRUCTURE REMOVAL FOR THE BIRMINGHAM NORTHERN BELTLINE FROM THE I-20/I-59 AND I-459 INTERCHANGE SOUTH OF BESSEMER TO I-59

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) EADY CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) CARCEL & G. CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) CHILTON CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	Total						
0010	205A001	1.000	6,480.00	6,480.00	8,655.00	8,655.00	14,700.00	14,700.00
	Removal Of Structures, Structure No. 1	Each						
0020	205A002	1.000	6,480.00	6,480.00	6,570.00	6,570.00	6,200.00	6,200.00
	Removal Of Structures, Structure No. 2	Each						
0030	205A003	1.000	6,480.00	6,480.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	32,000.00	32,000.00
	Removal Of Structures, Structure No. 3	Each						
0040	205A004	1.000	6,480.00	6,480.00	5,860.00	5,860.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
	Removal Of Structures, Structure No. 4	Each						
0050	205A005	1.000	6,480.00	6,480.00	4,430.00	4,430.00	9,700.00	9,700.00
	Removal Of Structures, Structure No. 5	Each						
0060	205A006	1.000	6,480.00	6,480.00	7,750.00	7,750.00	9,200.00	9,200.00
	Removal Of Structures, Structure No. 6	Each						
0070	205A007	1.000	6,480.00	6,480.00	5,270.00	5,270.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
	Removal Of Structures, Structure No. 7	Each						
0080	205A008	1.000	6,480.00	6,480.00	6,660.00	6,660.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
	Removal Of Structures, Structure No. 8	Each						



**Alabama Department of Transportation**  
**Tabulation of Bids**

DATE: 4/5/2019

Page: 2

**Call Order:** 997

**Contract ID:** 20190405997

**County:** JEFFERSON

**Letting Date:** April 05, 2019

**Area/District:** 0301

**Contract Time:** 50 Working Days

**Contract Description:**

**Project(s):** DEMOF-RW03(900)

DEMOLITION AND STRUCTURE REMOVAL FOR THE BIRMINGHAM NORTHERN BELTLINE FROM THE I-20/I-59 AND I-459 INTERCHANGE SOUTH OF BESSEMER TO I-59

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) EADY CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) CARCEL & G. CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) CHILTON CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
0090 205A009	1.000		6,480.00	6,480.00	5,860.00	5,860.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
Removal Of Structures, Structure No. 9	Each							
0100 205A010	1.000		6,480.00	6,480.00	11,650.00	11,650.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
Removal Of Structures, Structure No. 10	Each							
0110 210D001	1,500.000		15.00	22,500.00	7.00	10,500.00	20.00	30,000.00
Borrow Excavation (Loose Truckbed Measurement)	CUYD							
0120 600A000	(1)		41,500.00	41,500.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	21,000.00	21,000.00
Mobilization	LS							
0130 665G000	200.000		10.00	2,000.00	8.00	1,600.00	7.50	1,500.00
Sand Bags	Each							
0140 665J002	3,500.000		3.50	12,250.00	2.00	7,000.00	4.50	15,750.00
Silt Fence	LF							
0150 665O001	3,500.000		1.25	4,375.00	0.20	700.00	1.00	3,500.00
Silt Fence Removal	LF							
0160 665Q002	300.000		10.00	3,000.00	11.00	3,300.00	12.50	3,750.00
Wattle	LF							
0170 698A000	(1)		1,000.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	0.00	0.00
Construction Fuel (Maximum Bid Limited to \$ 12,000.00)	LS							



**Alabama Department of Transportation**  
**Tabulation of Bids**

DATE: 4/5/2019

Page: 3

**Call Order:** 997                      **Contract ID:** 20190405997                      **County:** JEFFERSON  
**Letting Date:** April 05, 2019                      **Area/District:** 0301                      **Contract Time:** 50 Working Days  
**Contract Description:**    **Project(s):** DEMOF-RW03(900)

DEMOLITION AND STRUCTURE REMOVAL FOR THE BIRMINGHAM NORTHERN BELTLINE FROM THE I-20/I-59 AND I-459 INTERCHANGE SOUTH OF BESSEMER TO I-59

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) EADY CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) CARCEL & G. CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) CHILTON CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
0180	740B000	72.000	14.00	1,008.00	15.00	1,080.00	30.00	2,160.00
	Construction Signs	SQFT						
	<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$152,433.00		\$180,885.00		\$186,460.00
	<b>Contract Totals</b>			<b>\$152,433.00</b>		<b>\$180,885.00</b>		<b>\$186,460.00</b>

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



**Alabama Department of Transportation**  
**Tabulation of Bids**

DATE: 4/5/2019

Page: 4

**Call Order:** 997

**Contract ID:** 20190405997

**County:** JEFFERSON

**Letting Date:** April 05, 2019

**Area/District:** 0301

**Contract Time:** 50 Working Days

**Contract Description:**

**Project(s):** DEMOF-RW03(900)

DEMOLITION AND STRUCTURE REMOVAL FOR THE BIRMINGHAM NORTHERN BELTLINE FROM THE I-20/I-59 AND I-459 INTERCHANGE SOUTH OF BESSEMER TO I-59

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) MCELHENNEY CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC		(5) IKAROS, LLC			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	Total							
0010 205A001	1.000		17,814.58	17,814.58	20,000.00	20,000.00		
Removal Of Structures, Structure No. 1	Each							
0020 205A002	1.000		8,902.03	8,902.03	16,000.00	16,000.00		
Removal Of Structures, Structure No. 2	Each							
0030 205A003	1.000		34,306.00	34,306.00	40,000.00	40,000.00		
Removal Of Structures, Structure No. 3	Each							
0040 205A004	1.000		8,261.19	8,261.19	16,000.00	16,000.00		
Removal Of Structures, Structure No. 4	Each							
0050 205A005	1.000		12,817.41	12,817.41	20,000.00	20,000.00		
Removal Of Structures, Structure No. 5	Each							
0060 205A006	1.000		12,320.43	12,320.43	12,000.00	12,000.00		
Removal Of Structures, Structure No. 6	Each							
0070 205A007	1.000		10,578.06	10,578.06	8,000.00	8,000.00		
Removal Of Structures, Structure No. 7	Each							
0080 205A008	1.000		10,060.47	10,060.47	12,000.00	12,000.00		
Removal Of Structures, Structure No. 8	Each							



**Alabama Department of Transportation**  
**Tabulation of Bids**

DATE: 4/5/2019

Page: 5

**Call Order:** 997                      **Contract ID:** 20190405997                      **County:** JEFFERSON  
**Letting Date:** April 05, 2019                      **Area/District:** 0301                      **Contract Time:** 50 Working Days  
**Contract Description:**    **Project(s):** DEMOF-RW03(900)

DEMOLITION AND STRUCTURE REMOVAL FOR THE BIRMINGHAM NORTHERN BELTLINE FROM THE I-20/I-59 AND I-459 INTERCHANGE SOUTH OF BESSEMER TO I-59

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) MCELHENNEY CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC		(5) IKAROS, LLC		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
0090	205A009	1.000	7,645.29	7,645.29	4,000.00	4,000.00	
Removal Of Structures, Structure No. 9		Each					
0100	205A010	1.000	13,077.78	13,077.78	24,000.00	24,000.00	
Removal Of Structures, Structure No. 10		Each					
0110	210D001	1,500.000	19.64	29,460.00	5.00	7,500.00	
Borrow Excavation (Loose Truckbed Measurement)		CUYD					
0120	600A000	(1)	38,940.50	38,940.50	32,820.00	32,820.00	
Mobilization		LS					
0130	665G000	200.000	14.58	2,916.00	1.00	200.00	
Sand Bags		Each					
0140	665J002	3,500.000	3.65	12,775.00	3.50	12,250.00	
Silt Fence		LF					
0150	665O001	3,500.000	1.30	4,550.00	0.50	1,750.00	
Silt Fence Removal		LF					
0160	665Q002	300.000	8.50	2,550.00	8.00	2,400.00	
Wattle		LF					
0170	698A000	(1)	0.01	0.01	12,000.00	12,000.00	
Construction Fuel (Maximum Bid Limited to \$ 12,000.00)		LS					



**Alabama Department of Transportation  
Tabulation of Bids**

**DATE: 4/5/2019**

**Call Order:** 997      **Contract ID:** 20190405997      **County:** JEFFERSON  
**Letting Date:** April 05, 2019      **Area/District:** 0301      **Contract Time:** 50 Working Days  
**Contract Description:**      **Project(s):** DEMOF-RW03(900)

DEMOLITION AND STRUCTURE REMOVAL FOR THE BIRMINGHAM NORTHERN BELTLINE FROM THE I-20/I-59 AND I-459 INTERCHANGE SOUTH OF BESSEMER TO I-59

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) MCELHENNEY CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC		(5) IKAROS, LLC			
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
0180      740B000	72.000	8.48	610.56	15.00	1,080.00		
	Construction Signs						
	<b>Section Totals:</b>		\$227,585.31		\$242,000.00		
	<b>Contract Totals</b>		<b>\$227,585.31</b>		<b>\$242,000.00</b>		

**( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum**